

714 S.W. Jackson Street, Suite 100, Topeka, Kansas

Access to the meeting is not available until the meeting begins at 10:00 a.m.

To attend the meeting by phone: \*\*\*Please mute your line to reduce background noise\*\*\* +1 785-414-8630 Conference ID: 662 502 30#

To join the meeting using Microsoft Teams, use the following link: \*\*\*Please turn off your mic and camera when not speaking\*\*\* Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

<u>Helpful documents for utilizing Microsoft Teams:</u> <u>Microsoft Teams - How to download the desktop app</u>

**Microsoft Teams - How to Join a meeting** 

To attend the virtual meeting from the Board office, please email your request to kboc@ks.gov.

## **KBOC Body Art Regulations Subcommittee**

Monday, October 24, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.

1. Review, consider, discuss and respond to survey feedback comments